
James A Cawood Elementary School 

School Based Decision-Making Council 

2022/2023 Meeting Dates 

 

James A. Cawood SBDM Council will meet on the 2nd Monday of each 

month @ 3:00 pm, with exception of conflict with the school calendar.  

Special-called meeting dates will be announced.  Meetings are held in the 

school library.  

 

Monday, July 11, 2022 @ 9 am 

Monday, August 8, 2022 @ 1 pm 

Monday, September 12, 2022 @ 3:00 pm 

Monday, October 17, 2022 @ 3:00 pm 

Monday, November 14, 2022 @ 3:00 pm 

Monday, December 12, 2022 @ 3:00 pm 

Monday, January 9, 2023 @ 3:00 pm 

Monday, February 13, 2023 @ 3:00 pm 

Monday, March 13, 2023 @ 3:00 pm 

Monday, April 10, 2023 @ 3:00 pm 

Monday, May 8, 2023 @ 3:00 pm 

Monday, June 12, 2023 @ 1:00 pm 

 


